
MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT #1
GRANT COUNTY

##

##

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

## ##

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

o

o

o

p

o

p

p

o
WARDEN

OCHOA FIELD

OTHELLO
MUNICIPAL

EPHRATA MUNICIPAL

GRANT COUNTY
INTERNATIONAL

CHRISTENSEN
FIELD

MOSES LAKE
MUNICIPAL

STILLWATER
CREEK

§̈¦90

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 S

FRENCHMAN HILLS RD

¬«17

§̈¦90
§̈¦90

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

¬«17

¬«17

¬«17

¬«17

¬«17

¬«17

¬«26

¬«26

¬«26

¬«26

¬«26

FRENCHMAN HILLS RD

¬«262

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 N

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 N

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 N

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 S

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 S

D
O

D
SO

N
 R

D
 S

¬«262

¬«262
¬«262

R
D

 M
 S

E
R

D
 M

 S
E

R
D

 M
 N

E
R

D
 M

 N
E

ST
R

AT
FO

R
D

 R
D

 N
E

ST
R

AT
FO

R
D

 R
D

 N
E

ST
R

AT
FO

R
D

 R
D

 N
E

95

22

60

97

30

72

98

22

69

85

70

90

166

104

120

106

125

103

225

180

120144

110

185

153

303

195

202

191

246

128

168

205

215

200

251

306

146

220

218

246

107

216

206
105

297

200

315

344

129

150

MOSES LAKE

EPHRATA

WARDEN

SOAP LAKE

ROYAL CITY

OTHELLO

Grant  County
Adams  County

POTHOLES

DESERT

COLUMBIA

WILDLIFE

SEEP LAKE

WILDLIFE AREA

COLUMBIA

DESERT WILDLIFE
AREA

COLUMBIA

WILDLIFE

LOWER CRAB CREEK
WILDLIFE AREA

POTHOLES
STATE PARK

WINCHESTER

COLUMBIA

GLOYD SEEPS

GLOYD SEEPS
WILDLIFE AREA
ROCKY FORD
CREEK

DESERT
WILDLIFE
AREA

SEEP LAKE
WILDLIFE

AREA

NATIONAL

WILDLIFE

AREA

SADDLE  MOUNTAIN  NATIONAL  WILDLIFE  REFUGE

WILDLIFE

REFUGE

COLUMBIA NATIONAL

WILDLIFE

NORTH

RESERVE

REFUGE

NATIONAL

REFUGE

NATIONAL

WILDLIFE

REFUGE

NATIONAL

WILDLIFE

REFUGE

AREA

DESERT

WILDLIFE

AREA

WILDLIFE

AREA

M
os

es
La

ke

MAE VALLEY

KOREN

GLOYD

CORFU

NORTH
CREEK

DUNES 10

DUNES 11

LOWER
WINCHESTER

FRENCHMAN WASTEWAY

ROYAL SLOPE

SE CORNER

SIPHONS

CRAB CREEK

OUT WEST

UPPER
WINCHESTER

CASCADE
VALLEY

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY ......

185

o

GCMC DISTRICT 1 ...........................................

2019 Rockford Map Publs., Inc.c

#

INCORPORATED CITY OR VILLAGE................................

PUBLIC-USE AIRPORT.....................................................

PRIVATE-USE AIRPORT........................................................

TOWER............................................................................

TOWER ELEVATION ABOVE GROUND LEVEL............

LEGEND

1.5 Inches = 1 Mile
Data Sources Provided By:

2018 U.S. Census Bureau,
Washington State Department of Natural Resources,

U.S. Department of Transportation &
Grant County, Washington

OTHER ROAD .....................

STATE HIGHWAY .................

p
0 2 41

Miles


